
Budget MTD YTD FCST

ACTIVITY ACTIVITY BALANCE

REVENUE

State Revenue $11,256,685 $1,484,469 $3,198,775 $8,057,909

Federal Revenue $917,526 $59,859 $123,994 $793,532

LEA Revenue $4,657,808 $0 $0 $4,657,808

Donations $550,000 $106,233 $226,653 $323,347

Other Locally Generated Revenue $1,227,919 $83,525 $413,904 $814,015

Food Service Revenue $217,300 $40,952 $74,667 $142,633

After3@PLP Revenue $313,000 $25,094 $58,771 $254,229

Other Financing Source $0 $0 $0 $0

TOTAL REVENUE $19,140,237 $1,800,133 $4,096,763 $15,043,474

EXPENSES

Total Instructional Services Programs $12,395,334 $1,278,961 $3,252,514 $9,142,820

Total Support Services Programs $4,645,841 $417,433 $1,091,379 $3,554,462

Ancillary Services Program $10,000 $0 $0 $10,000

Capital Outlay and Purchases $408,017 $9,680 $97,697 $310,320

Total Local Expenses $1,485,870 $78,744 $210,324 $1,275,547

Allowance for Unforecasted Changes $76,000 $0 $0 $76,000

TOTAL EXPENSES $19,021,062 $1,784,818 $4,651,914 $14,369,148

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) $119,175 ($555,151)

Appropriated Fund Balance - Cash Reserves $100,000 $100,000 100,000$          $0

    

Net $19,175

PINE LAKE PREPARATORY INC

Revenue and Expenses vs. Budget Analysis

Year to Date: September 30, 2021

For Questions, please call or email Sherri Fletcher, Director of Finance

sherri.fletcher@pinelakeprep.org; 704-237-5310
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